
DAILY BLACKBOARD 
SPECIALS AVAILABLE

@ planet play knutsford

www.planetplayknutsford.co.uk

For the Children Side Orders
French Bread
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Garlic Bread with Sweet Chilli Glaze
Chips

Cosmic Cakes
Please see our display board.

Latte
Cappuccino
Americano Black
Americano White - Milk or Cream
Flavoured Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate with The Works (Whipped Cream & Mini 
Marshmallows)

Tea
Tea for One
Pot for Two
Choose from: English Breakfast / Earl Grey /
Tea Infusions

£1.00
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00

Beverages
£2.50
£2.50
£2.25
£2.50
£3.00
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

£2.25
£3.50

Brown or White Toast, per slice (add 25p for jam or
Nutella spread)
Fruit Toast, per slice (add 25p for jam or Nutella spread)
Egg on Toast - Scrambled or Poached
Cheese on Toast
Beans on Toast
Potato Cake Buttered
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese

£0.50p

£0.50p
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.25
£2.25
£2.50

Selection of Sandwiches on White or Brown Bread served with
tomato, cucumber & crisps (or add Chips for £1.00).
	 Choose from: Ham
		                 Tuna Mayo
		                 Cheese (grated or cream cheese)
		                 Smoked Salmon
		                 Fish Finger

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25

£2.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£3.95

Waffle topped with beans or cheese
Beef Burger with chips & peas
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Sausage, Chips & Beans
Hot Dog with Fries
Baked Potato with beans / cheese or tuna mayo 
Pasta Penne in a tomato sauce topped with cheese, 
served with garlic bread
Chicken Goujons & Chips
Salmon Goujons & Chips
Vegetable Nuggets & Chips
Lemon Sole Goujons & Chips
Cheese & Ham Toastie

For the Grown Ups
£3.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.50
£6.95
£5.95
£7.50
£6.50
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£5.95

£5.95
£6.50

Homemade soup of the day
Soup & a Sub Sandwich
Bacon, Sausage & Egg Bloomer
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Bloomer
Smoked Hot Dog with fried onions served with fries
Chicken & Mushroom Chilli Stir Fry
Tuna melt served with salad or fries
Prime Burger with Bacon, Cheese & BBQ sauce
Bacon, Feta & Avocado Salad
Baked Potato with Cheese / Beans / Tuna Mayo or Pulled Pork
Chicken & Mushroom Pasta Penne 
Bacon & Cheddar Pasta Penne
Smoked Salmon Red Onion & Rocket Pasta Penne
Selection of Baguettes or Subs all served with Salad or Fries: 
Cajun Chicken / Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Mushroom & Cheddar / Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato / Pulled Pork
Chicken Tikka Salad or Sub
Scrambled Egg & Smoked Salmon

All our dishes are prepared using only the finest, premium ingredients.
Everything is made to order so please feel free to ask if you would like 
to deviate from the listed menu. 
We respectfully ask that you only consume food and drink purchased on these premises.

We usually stock gluten free bread & dairy free ice cream. 


