THE OBSERVATORY PLANET PLAY KNUTSFORD

All our dishes are prepared using only the finest, premium ingredients. Everything is made to order so please feel free to ask if you would like to deviate from the listed menu.

We respectfully ask that you only consume food and drink purchased on these premises.

We usually stock gluten free bread & dairy free ice cream.



FOR THE CHILDREN

Brown or White Toast, per slice (add 25p for jam or	£0.50p
Nutella spread)	
Fruit Toast, per slice (add 25p for jam or Nutella spread)	£0.50p
Egg on Toast - Scrambled or Poached	£2.95
Cheese on Toast	£2.95
Beans on Toast	£2.95
Potato Cake Buttered	£1.25
Garlic Bread	£2.25
Garlic Bread with Cheese	£2.50
Selection of Sandwiches on White or Brown Bread served with tomato, cucumber & crisps (or add Chips for £1.00). Choose from: Ham Tuna Mayo Cheese (grated or cream cheese) Smoked Salmon Fish Finger	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £4.25 £4.25
Waffle topped with beans or cheese	£2.95
Beef Burger with chips & peas	£4.25
Cheese & Tomato Pizza	£4.50
Sausage, Chips & Beans	£4.50
Hot Dog with Fries	£4.25
Baked Potato with beans / cheese or tuna mayo	£4.50
Pasta Penne in a tomato sauce topped with cheese,	£4.50
served with garlic bread	
Chicken Goujons & Chips	£4.50
Salmon Goujons & Chips	£4.50
Vegetable Nuggets & Chips	£4.25
Lemon Sole Goujons & Chips	£4.50
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£3.95

FOR THE GROWN UPS

	00.50
Homemade soup of the day	£3.50
Soup & a Sub Sandwich	£5.95
Bacon, Sausage & Egg Bloomer	£5.95
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Bloomer	£5.95
Smoked Hot Dog with fried onions served with fries	£5.50
Chicken & Mushroom Chilli Stir Fry	£6.95
Tuna melt served with salad or fries	£5.95
Prime Burger with Bacon, Cheese & BBQ sauce	£7.50
Bacon, Feta & Avocado Salad	£6.50
Baked Potato with Cheese / Beans / Tuna Mayo or Pulled Pork	£5.95
Chicken & Mushroom Pasta Penne	£6.95
Bacon & Cheddar Pasta Penne	£6.95
Smoked Salmon Red Onion & Rocket Pasta Penne	£7.95
Selection of Baguettes or Subs all served with Salad or Fries: Cajun Chicken / Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Mushroom & Cheddar / Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato / Pulled Pork	£5.95
Chicken Tikka Salad or Sub	£5.95
Scrambled Egg & Smoked Salmon	£6.50

DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS AVAILABLE

SIDE ORDERS

French Bread £1.00
Garlic Bread £2.25
Garlic Bread with Cheese £2.50
Garlic Bread with Sweet Chilli Glaze £2.50
Chips £2.00

COSMIC CAKES

Please see our display board.

BEVERAGES

_atte	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50
Americano Black	£2.25
Americano White - Milk or Cream	£2.50
Flavoured Latte	£3.00
spresso	£2.25
Double Espresso	£2.50
Mocha	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Hot Chocolate with The Works (Whipped Cream & Mini	£3.00
Marshmallows)	

Tea

Tea for One	£2.2
Pot for Two	£3.5
Choose from: English Breakfast / Earl Grey /	
Too Infusions	









WWW.PLANETPLAYKNUTSFORD.CO.UK